KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2017/2018

SpNr Datum

1082 06.01.2018

SG OberroRla/OBmannstedt
Kaminsky, Lukas

Erdmann, Jens

Werner, Thomas

Rost, Tobias

Erdmann, Dirk

Kaminsky, Kevin

Uhrzeit

13:00 Uhr

Heim

SG OberroRla/OBmannstedt

Kegel
515
501
577
506
562

515

MP

SaP

15

2,5

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

KSV Tiefenort 1920

SaP

MP

Ergebnis MP TP

3176 : 3179 3:5 0:2

Kegel
544
518
545
499
522

551

Spielbericht

KSV Tiefenort 1920
Scheel, Uwe
Schmidt, Hubert
Scheel, Marco
Thiel, Bastian
Scheel, Martin

Roland, Daniel
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